E-Service

Services_ KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG

E-Service

Aushada
E-Service
E-Service
E-Service
Health
Health

Service Type

Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Administrative
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian

Live Darsl Humanitarian

Mental He Humanitarian

Mental He Humanitarian

Yoga

Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Humanitarian

Past total

Total=118

attendance #

records

Saffron Om

Red Om

Green Om

Blue Om

White Om

Yellow Om

Reserve Bank

Hindu Compliance Body
Hindu Import Export and International Trade
Hindu World Trade Center
Hindu Holdings
E-Passport

Presidential Daily Address

176,858,728

-
= N W oo = 0 b~ ON W =

1

Date of
Executive
Order

2020-07-17
2020-07-17
2020-07-17
2020-07-17
2020-07-17
2020-07-17
2018-12-31
2020-08-14
2020-08-14
2020-08-14
2020-08-14
2020-07-05
2006-10-12

The Hindu Fiscal Structure - it is a category not a topic by itself

Annanalaya

Nithya Kriya

Nithyananda Hindu University
Nithyananda Gurukul
Nithyananda University Press
Hindu Library

HinduismNow TV
HinduismNow

Kailasa Global Press
Kailasapedia
Nithyanandapedia
Hinduismpedia

Ram Nirahara Samyama
Krishna Nirahara Samyama
Vyasa Nirahara Sammya
Pacchai Pattini Vratham
Geeta Jnana Yagnya

Global Akhanda Nirvikalpa Samadhi Jnana Yajna

Nlighten App

Gau Mandir
Paramashivoham
Flood relief

Science of Completion
Kalpatru

Amritattva Aushada
Voting

Nayana Deeksha
Kalpavriksha Live Darshan Web Cam
Paramashiva Calls
Arogya Spurna
Alchemy Products

Kalpataru 2,
Webinar Services 1,
Kumbh Mela Camp Visitors 1,

Nithyananda Nirahara Samyama
Darshan

Nithya Kriya Yoga (NKY)
en-Relationships

Health
Nithyanandam-Adults
Inner Awakening
Wealth-Manifestation
en-Genius
Nithyanandam-Kids

Life Bliss Engineering
en-Pregnancy

Akashic Reading

Quantum Memory Program
Yoga Suprna Program (YSP)
Healing Service
Manifesting-Reality
Nithyananda Yoga

Nithya Arogya Yoga (NAY)
Nithya Dhyana

AYP

574,297
506,134
313,315
308,693
300,988
219,496
178,507
174,553
160,994
151,522
135,213
125,995
89,229
79,375
68,638
64,326
64,259
63,278
61,241
45,740
23,588
19,352
9,869
2,849

2020-05-13
2020-11-19
2020-05-13

2017-12-10
2020-08-30

2020-02-29

Satsang on

instructions Who is doing

https://nithy Ramanatha
https://nithy Sharabheshwara
https://nithy Ramanatha
https://nithy Ramanatha
https://nithy Sharabheshwara
https://nithy Ramanatha
https://nithy Sharabheshwara
https://nithy Ramanatha
https://nithy Sharabheshwara
https://nithy Sharabheshwara
https://nithy Sharabheshwara
https://nithy Sharabheshwara
First youtut Ramanatha
https://nithy

jayesha

jayesha

https://nithy vijayesha
https://nithy vijayesha
https://nithy jayesha
https://nithy jayesha
https://nithy vijayesha

jayesha
jayesha

vijayesha

https://nithy

https://nithy
https://nithy

jayesha

vijayesha

vijayesha

vijayesha

Doc Link  KPedia link

https://doc: https:/kailasapedia.org/wiki/Saffra
https://doc: https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Red_(

https://doc: https:/kailasapedia.org/wiki/Greer

https://doct https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Blue

https://doc: https:/kailasapedia.org/wiki/White

https://doc: https:/kailasapedia.org/wiki/Yellov

https://doc: https:/kailasapedia.org/wiki/Reser

https://doc: https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu
https://doct https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu
https://doc: https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu
https://doct https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu
https://doc: https:/kailasapedia.org/wiki/E-Pas

https://doc: https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Presic

https://doct

https://doct


https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/July_17_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1a4VPxixju-95OG_nqK-jI4D_8xFUlRtYxGkZrRamcng/edit#heading=h.31k6ca7u8pvz
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Saffron_Om_(Executive_order-2020-07-17-20001)
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Oyu-tfDNlxXRCEIpljG9fvfjlQzSH0I1P19KYHtEuSY/edit#heading=h.p2qwcjdat9vd
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Red_Om_(Executive_order-2020-07-17-20003)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/July_17_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zjfEXHCbxVhM96TG0ax7jK5ksjhPii2dly6QsEdJTIU/edit
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Green_Om_(Executive_order-2020-07-17-20002)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/July_17_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1zuDSDg7woYV87VwBqNw7dY31PnvHeqru9k1nsY9YnE0/edit#
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Blue_Om_(Executive_order-2020-07-17-20006)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/July_17_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1bXeLChqSr-xq1c_UkVOOiIxvQyBu0tFoyS-7T9jE0F4/edit#heading=h.31k6ca7u8pvz
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/White_Om_(Executive_order-2020-07-17-20004)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/July_17_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1yFz8khoZXWq9SuXW29C-KsgupV7ueurcVtA69oOdlKs/edit?usp=drive_web&ouid=114051347806972450516
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Yellow_Om_(Executive_order-2020-07-17-20005)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/January_01_2019
https://docs.google.com/document/d/11jFBUXeBYkxh4lMaVRjQ9PVa_oSCURMwh_FSRuokQv4/edit#heading=h.gs4wvbdx3ld2
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Reserve_Bank_(Executive_order-2018-12-31-10001)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_14_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Ne3dyVe4pmm6Zf1xHWLz64whjhll6oCLqKTxjNN-V7k/edit#
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu_Compliance_Body_(Executive_order-2020-08-14-10010)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_14_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1fEExy3Dtc0dvuzI7xffwLG3kv4OhqcvuF9IWyHQ43bQ/edit
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu_Import_Export_and_International_Trade_(Executive_order-2020-08-14-10006)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_14_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1yp4foPuGEN7RcB-PWPS-IReq2HPm95iiFjXl4bCG0L0/edit#
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu_World_Trade_Center_(Executive_order-2020-08-14-10003)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_14_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/u/0/d/1QDwfXZaF4HLXN4Z7HWRqOVIaBv4QoNRO08LQh5Rnrq4/edit
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Hindu_Holdings_(Executive_order-2020-08-14-10002)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/July_05_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1mU-HLc_70fJx-psPNkJRYs2Z_BkdjHLA0eEfkFgiNuY/edit#
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/E-Passport_(Executive_order-2020-07-05-10001)
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1PF59Os6v85SVHBCeOnpsox9vEIN33STKhhf_VFcMlU8/edit
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Presidential_Daily_Address_(Executive_order-2006-10-12-10000)
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_14_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_19_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_19_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/May_13_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/May_13_2020
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ty1gmycCua-fijn5qD-_J1DECE0W5DQb-vA9jerHeEs/edit?ts=5fb65e68
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_30_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/February_29_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/June_10_2019
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Xv-KinOTAWSmIgNOtJY3S1UOswqovno_dDClsJ0YbYk/edit?ts=5fb77139

Services_KORG
Services_ KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG

Deeksha
Deeksha
E-Service
E-Service

Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa
Home-Puja-Sankalpa

Service Type

Humanitarian
Humanitarian
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious

Live Darsl Religious
Live Dars| Religious

Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious
Religious

Past total

Total=118

records

Spiritual Counselling
Nithyananda Kirtan
Nithyananda Sacred Arts University

Kailasa's Bachelor's Degree in Living Enlightenment

Sarvajnanapeetha
Paramashivam Devalaya
Hindu Rituals

Kailasa TV

Nithyananda TV

Astrology

Living Enligtenment Jnana yagna
Adheenavasi

Sannyas

Science of Power Manifestation
Unclutching

Niravan Deeksha

Vishesha Deeksha

Date of
attendance # Executive
Order

Satsang on

instructions Doc Link  KPedia link

Who is doing

2020-11-19

vijayesha
2017-12-23 https://www

Nithyanandeshwara Paramashiva Devasthana Live Dars| 2020-01-30 https:/nithy

Arunagiri Yogishwara’s Jiva Samadhi
Spiritual Services

Video Messages & Online Blessings
ASP

Program

Satsang-ShivaSutras

NDY

NSP

Gita Jnana Yajna

Shivadeeksha

Healers Initiation

Training-Teacher

en-Parenting
Training-Teacher-NithyaYoga
Deeksha-Sanyas

Atma Spurna Program

Nithya Dhyana Spurana Program (NDS
LEP

Shakti-SP

Temple Ratha Yatra

Nithya Chandi Homa

Kalabhairava Homa

Nithya Rudra Homa
MahaKalabhairava Abhishekam
Kalabhairava Archana

Sankalpa Chanting (Kalabhairava Homa)
Sankalpa Offering(Rudra Homa)
Sankalpa Offering(Chandi Homa)
Prathyangira Homa

Maheshwar Puja

Guru Pada Puja

830,911
777,385
757,770
1,102,893
539,576
402,182
328,629
237,646
188,310
105,106
69,470
28,042
15,676
10,278
8,610
5,333

2019-07-16 https://nithy

vishala https://doct https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Gita
vishala https://doc https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Digi



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7LMD0kMbPPc
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/January_30_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/July_16_2019
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZOl04EPvXG0kTlioFhfIoVmho-6GiM9IwaxfmtcGe2c/edit#
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Gita_Jnana_Yajna_(Religious_doctrine-2020-11-18-10002)
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1ZOl04EPvXG0kTlioFhfIoVmho-6GiM9IwaxfmtcGe2c/edit#
https://kailasapedia.org/wiki/Digital_Shiva_Deeksha_Initiations_(Religious_doctrine-2020-11-18-10001)#Sec._5._General_Provisions_




Category

Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_KORG
Services_ KORG
Services_ KORG
Services_ KORG
Services_ KORG
Services_ KORG
Services_ KORG
Services_KORG

Deeksha

Sub

0 N o g~ W N -

©

10
11
12
13

15
16
17
18
19
20

Deeksha (Science of Deeksha)

University Course

Deeksha
Deeksha
Aushada
Temple Services

Nithyananda Yoga

Nithyananda Nirahara Samyama
en-Pregnancy care

Annanalaya

Nithya Kriya

Nithyananda Hindu University
Nithyananda Gurukul

Nithyananda University Press
Nithyananda Sacred Arts University

Kailasa's Bachelor's Degree in Living Enlightenment

Sarvajnanapeetha

Hindu Library

Paramashivam Devalaya
Hindu Rituals

Kailasa TV

Nithyananda TV

HinduismNow TV
HinduismNow

Kailasa Global Press

Kailasa Nithyananda Times
Kailasapedia
Nithyanandapedia
Hinduismpedia

Ram Nirahara Samyama
Krishna Nirahara Samyama
Vyasa Nirahara Sammya
Pacchai Pattini Vratham

Geeta Jnana Yagnya

Global Akhanda Nirvikalpa Samadhi Jnana Yajna
Healing

Astrology

Living Enligtenment Jnana yagna
Nlighten App

Science of Power Manifestation
Niravan Deeksha

programs
Science of Completion
Kalpatru

Shiva Deeksha
Vishesha Deeksha
Amritattva Aushada

Date of
Executive
Order Satsang on instructions

https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki//

https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki//

https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki//
2020-05-13 https:/nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/l
2020-11-19

2020-05-13 https:/nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/l

2020-11-19

2017-12-23 https://www.youtube.com/watch?v

2017-12-10


https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_19_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/August_19_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/May_13_2020
https://nithyanandapedia.org/wiki/May_13_2020
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7LMD0kMbPPc

Category

Sub

141

Service

Date of
Executive
Order

Satsang on instructions




Category

Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions

Sub

N O g b~ W N -

A A A A A
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Temple

Temple-based ecosystem
Science of Advaita (Oneness)
Yoga

Science of Power Manifestation
Science of Third Eye

Gurukul Education
Guru-disciple relationship
Sannyas

Science of Healing

Kundalini Science

Science of Initiation

Science of Enlightenment
Science of Completion

141 Service

Date of
Executive
Order

Satsang on instructions



Date of

Executive
Category Sub # 141 Service Order Satsang on instructions
Contributions 15 Science of Unclutching
Contributions 16 Science of Liberation
Contributions 17 Akashik Reading
Contributions 18 Science of Kalpataru
Contributions 19 Shivastambha (Pole Yoga)
Contributions 20 Kundalini Rajju (Rope Yoga)
Contributions 21 Gaumandir
Contributions 22 Annadaan
Contributions 23 Vedagama
Contributions 24 Cosmology
Contributions 25 Gender Science -- 11 genders
Contributions 26 Sanskrit
Contributions 27 Bhagavad Gita
Contributions 28 Tantra
Contributions 29 Kamashastra (Sexology)
Contributions 30 Plastic surgery
Contributions 31 Ayurveda
Contributions 32 Siddha Medicine
Contributions 33 Nyaya Darshan
Contributions 34 The Decimal System
Contributions 35 Vaastu
Contributions 36 Numeral Notation
Contributions 37 Vedanta
Contributions 38 Atomic Theory
Contributions 39 The Concept Zero
Contributions 40 Samkhya
Contributions 41 The Five Basic Physical Elements
Contributions 42 Astronomy
Contributions 43 Astrology
Contributions 44 Artha Shastra
Contributions 45 Binary Numbers
Contributions 46 The Hindu Numeral System
Contributions 47 Vedic Math
Contributions 48 Universities
Contributions 49 Pythagorean theorem
Contributions 50 Trigonometric functions
Contributions 51 Mantra
Contributions 52 Bhagashastra
Contributions 53 Yantra
Contributions 54 Mother woship
Contributions 55 Siddhanta (philosophy)
Contributions 56 Avatar Shastra
Contributions 57 Democracy
Contributions 58 Nadi Shastra
Contributions 59 The Heliocentric Theory
Contributions 60 Iron Working (Iron pillar of Delhi)
Contributions 61 Genetic Engineering
Contributions 62 Universalism
Contributions 63 Fibbonacci Numbers
Contributions 64 Rituals
Contributions 65 Deity worship
Contributions 66 Aushadha (Alchemy)
Contributions 67 Science of Conscious Birth

Contributions 68 Science of Graceful Exit



Category
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Shilpa
Festivals
Contributions

Contributions

Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions
Contributions

Sub

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

96

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

141 Service
Animal worship
Kayakalpa Yoga
Cataract surgery
Zinc mining and medicinal zinc
Stupa
Incense clock
Mahakavya (Epics)
Dentistry
Marma Science
Silambi
Vaisheshika
Shipbuilding & navigation
Nulcear Physics
Mimamsa
Spices
Pranapratishtha
Vaimanika Shastra
Garbha Sanskara
Ancient flush toilet systems
Crucible steel
Cure for Leprosy
Discovery of Gravity
Sangam Literature

Dhanurveda

Cotton and Jute Farming
Stepwells
Carnatic Music
Kalaripayattu
Chaturanga
Lithiasis treatment
Ink

Paper

Button

Diamonds
Jewelry-making

Date of
Executive
Order

Satsang on instructions



Kalpataru Kapataru, Ninya Dhyana Yoga,

el

Webinar Services

Nithyananda Nirahara Samyama

Nithya Kriya Yoga (NKY)
enelationships
enteattn
Nithyanandam-Adults
Iner Awskering
Weslth Manifestation

Nithya Arogya Yoga (NAY)

Nithya Dhyana Spurana Program (NDSP)
Nithya Dhyana

Ling Enlightenment Process

Shakt Spurana Program

. Nihya Krya Yoga (NKY),en-Re

enGenius, en-Parenting



